
WOMEN 140.0 RESULTS

Women 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cleo Feltner Lyndon High School 136.6 160.0 0

2 MEGAN HENSLEY Kingman High School 140.0 145.0 0

3 Kenzie  Houser Riverton High School 135.0 130.0 0

4 ALY HAGEMAN Kingman High School 140.0 120.0 0

5 Karsen Dunham Douglass Bulldogs 137.8 110.0 0

6 Kennedy Bergsten Douglass Bulldogs 138.4 105.0 0

7 Kaityn Gantenbein Osage City 138.8 105.0 0

8 Brooklyn Dreisbach Uniontown High School 134.0 95.0 0

9 VALERIE WENINGER Kingman High School 137.0 95.0 0

10 Lauren  Henderson Douglass Bulldogs 136.2 85.0 0

11 Liberty Jansen McLouth 133.7 70.0 0

Women 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MEGAN HENSLEY Kingman High School 140.0 245.0 0

2 Kenzie  Houser Riverton High School 135.0 235.0 0

3 Brooklyn Dreisbach Uniontown High School 134.0 225.0 0

4 ALY HAGEMAN Kingman High School 140.0 225.0 0

5 Cleo Feltner Lyndon High School 136.6 210.0 0

6 Karsen Dunham Douglass Bulldogs 137.8 180.0 0

7 Lauren  Henderson Douglass Bulldogs 136.2 165.0 0

8 VALERIE WENINGER Kingman High School 137.0 165.0 0

9 Kennedy Bergsten Douglass Bulldogs 138.4 160.0 0

10 Kaityn Gantenbein Osage City 138.8 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Liberty Jansen McLouth 133.7 140.0 0

Women 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kenzie  Houser Riverton High School 135.0 155.0 0

2 ALY HAGEMAN Kingman High School 140.0 155.0 0

3 MEGAN HENSLEY Kingman High School 140.0 145.0 0

4 Cleo Feltner Lyndon High School 136.6 130.0 0

5 Karsen Dunham Douglass Bulldogs 137.8 125.0 0

6 Brooklyn Dreisbach Uniontown High School 134.0 120.0 0

7 Lauren  Henderson Douglass Bulldogs 136.2 120.0 0

8 Kennedy Bergsten Douglass Bulldogs 138.4 115.0 0

9 Kaityn Gantenbein Osage City 138.8 110.0 0

10 VALERIE WENINGER Kingman High School 137.0 105.0 0

11 Liberty Jansen McLouth 133.7 85.0 0

Women 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MEGAN HENSLEY Kingman High School 140.0 535.0 10

2 Kenzie  Houser Riverton High School 135.0 520.0 8

3 Cleo Feltner Lyndon High School 136.6 500.0 6

4 ALY HAGEMAN Kingman High School 140.0 500.0 4

5 Brooklyn Dreisbach Uniontown High School 134.0 440.0 2

6 Karsen Dunham Douglass Bulldogs 137.8 415.0 1

7 Kennedy Bergsten Douglass Bulldogs 138.4 380.0 0

8 Kaityn Gantenbein Osage City 138.8 375.0 0

9 Lauren  Henderson Douglass Bulldogs 136.2 370.0 0

10 VALERIE WENINGER Kingman High School 137.0 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Liberty Jansen McLouth 133.7 295.0 0


